
17:00
17:12
17:14
17:20
17:30

FUSION circuits 1522R1 et 1530R1

CORMEILLES Collège Europe
MOYAUX Mairie
LE PIN Carrefour
LE PIN Mairie
LE FAULQ_carrefour les Poiriers BONNEVILLE-LA 
LOUVET_Bonneville la Louvet 17:40

08:05
08:12
08:16
08:22
08:34
08:43
08:52
09:00
09:10

FUSION circuits 1520A3 et 1524A2

PONT-L'EVEQUE_Collège Gustave Flaubert 
REUX_Ecole Primaire
REUX_Lotissement Presbytère
SAINT-HYMER
ANNEBAULT_Calvaire
GLANVILLE Mairie 
SAINT-ETIENNE-LA THILLAYE_Chemin de la Barbe 
BEAUMONT-EN-AUGE_Ecole Primaire
REUX_Ecole Primaire
PONT-L'EVEQUE_Collège Gustave Flaubert 09:25

17:10
17:25
17:26
17:28
17:34
17:38
17:41
17:45
17:50
17:52
17:54
17:56
18:04
18:07
18:13
18:15
18:19

FUSION circuits 1523R1 et 1524R1

PONT-L'EVEQUE_Collège Gustave Flaubert 
ANNEBAULT_Parking Face au Garage Automobile 
ANNEBAULT_La Mare au Lièvre
VALSEME_Mairie
CLARBEC_Ancienne Ecole Lieu Taupin 
CLARBEC_La Croix Aubert
CLARBEC_Parking Café Troussel
LE TORQUESNE_Eglise
MANNEVILLE-LA PIPARD_Manneville la pipard 
FIERVILLE-LES PARCS_Le Chaussey
LE BREUIL-EN-AUGE_Perelle
LE BREUIL-EN-AUGE_Cimetière
LE TORQUESNE_Croix de pierre
LE TORQUESNE_Saule de Breuil
SAINT-HYMER_Le Mordouet
SAINT-HYMER_La Perelle
SAINT-HYMER_Parking Eglise Mairie
SAINT-HYMER_Le Nouveau Monde 18:21
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